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LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.20

10m Luftpistole Schüler I Seite: 1

Stand: 03.06.2024 14:43 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0505061 SV Schwarme 532 Ringe 14 27 16 3

714 Focke, Younes 180
715 Schröder, Merle 176
716 Veichtlbauer, Felix 176

2  0505061 SV Schwarme 494 Ringe 10 19 17 8 3

717 Neddermann, Amelie 152
718 Schröder, Mika 176
719 Teichert, Elisa 166

3  0405010 SV Badenstedt 1920 476 Ringe 5 25 11 8 4

726 Bammann, Joscha 148
727 Huxmann, Jasper 174
728 Röger, Maris Henriette 154

4  1001091 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 461 Ringe 4 19 17 6 8

735 Schmidt, Kim 168
736 Tjaden, Vigo 135
737 van Lessen, Mats 158

5  0405007 SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 458 Ringe 4 10 20 19 3

729 Brandtjen, Mattis 138
730 Brandtjen, Tewes 150
731 Steffens, Katharina 170

6  0507015 SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-Horstedt 450 Ringe 8 14 14 9 6

720 Grünewald, Paulina 153
721 Meyer, Ben 162
722 Winterfeldt, Magnus 135

7  0202030 SV Driftsethe 1924 433 Ringe 5 18 9 6 8

741 Janssen, Marius 173
740 Naused, Till 130
743 Wittpenn, Mathis 130



LVM 2024 10m Luftpistole Stand: 03.06.2024,14:43 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.10.20
7er/6er

8  0405075 SGes Selsingen 393 Ringe 3 12 10 10 7

732 Gleditzsch, Jonne 119
733 Koch, Hugo 162
734 Venske, Leon 112

9  0501027 SV Haendorf 391 Ringe 2 10 7 12 11



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.20

10m Luftpistole Schüler I Seite: 1

Stand: 03.06.2024 14:43 Uhr 1. S 2. S Gesamt

1 714 Focke, Younes  0505... SV Schwarme 92 88 180

2 716 Veichtlbauer, Felix  0505... SV Schwarme 88 88 176

3 727 Huxmann, Jasper  0405... SV Badenstedt 1920 85 89 174

4 741 Janssen, Marius  0202... SV Driftsethe 1924 92 81 173

5 739 Borchers-Rohde, Theo  0304... SV Klein Lessen 1904 86 85 171

6 927 Schulz, Lennard  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 87 84 171

7 749 Coobs, Kevin  1005... SV Moormerland 88 82 170

8 721 Meyer, Ben  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-Horstedt 81 81 162

9 750 Nordbrock, Eike  1005... SV Moormerland 75 82 157
10 752 Breuer, Louis  1100... Sport- u. SV Heinbockel 81 76 157
11 751 Gehlken, Nelian  1100... SV Altkloster 1883 82 70 152
12 746 Massong, Leonhard  0702... SV Rüstringen 1892 76 75 151
13 726 Bammann, Joscha  0405... SV Badenstedt 1920 74 74 148
14 744 Simons, Leon  0405... SV Elsdorf u. Umg. 64 82 146
15 738 Miels, Philip  0823... SSGem Lähden 70 75 145
16 723 Amelung, Timo  0501... SV Haendorf 70 67 137
17 747 Gebken, Oke  0715... SV Leuchtenburg 75 62 137
18 740 Naused, Till  0202... SV Driftsethe 1924 57 73 130
19 743 Wittpenn, Mathis  0202... SV Driftsethe 1924 66 64 130
20 745 Pape, Finn  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 65 61 126
21 748 Metjengerdes, Miron  0715... SV Leuchtenburg 66 59 125
22 742 Likenday, Bjarne  0202... SV Driftsethe 1924 46 57 103



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.21

10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I Seite: 1

Stand: 03.06.2024 14:43 Uhr 1. S 2. S Gesamt

1 715 Schröder, Merle  0505... SV Schwarme 87 89 176

2 731 Steffens, Katharina  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 87 83 170

3 735 Schmidt, Kim  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 87 81 168

4 719 Teichert, Elisa  0505... SV Schwarme 82 84 166

5 720 Grünewald, Paulina  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-Horstedt 81 72 153

6 717 Neddermann, Amelie  0505... SV Schwarme 73 79 152

7 755 Nietfeld, Ida  0304... SV Kirchdorf 1907 69 77 146

8 757 Bormann, Marie  0401... SV Hesedorf 68 69 137

9 756 Brandenberg, Lena  0202... SV Westerbeverstedt 63 66 129
10 758 Dohrmann, Tabea  0405... SV Badenstedt 1920 57 65 122
11 724 Dornbusch, Hannah  0501... SV Haendorf 52 67 119
12 759 Schnackenberg, Fiona  0405... SV Badenstedt 1920 53 66 119
13 754 Wittig, Laureen  0301... SV Diepholz 1953 43 44 87



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.22

10m Luftpistole Schüler II Seite: 1

Stand: 03.06.2024 14:43 Uhr 1. S 2. S Gesamt

1 718 Schröder, Mika  0505... SV Schwarme 88 88 176

2 762 Klemann, Tim  0404... SSV Wingst 1973 86 77 163

3 733 Koch, Hugo  0405... SGes Selsingen 75 87 162

4 737 van Lessen, Mats  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 82 76 158

5 730 Brandtjen, Tewes  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 76 74 150

6 763 Pakula, Joost  0704... SSV Ovelgönne 70 79 149

7 729 Brandtjen, Mattis  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 65 73 138

8 736 Tjaden, Vigo  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 71 64 135

9 722 Winterfeldt, Magnus  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-Horstedt 72 63 135
10 761 Naused, Florian  0202... SV Driftsethe 1924 54 79 133
11 760 Siemer, Leon  0501... SV Haendorf 62 64 126
12 732 Gleditzsch, Jonne  0405... SGes Selsingen 70 49 119
13 734 Venske, Leon  0405... SGes Selsingen 44 68 112
14 764 Kortland, Felix  0713... Schießsportgruppe Neuenkirchen-... 40 40 80



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.23

10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen II Seite: 1

Stand: 03.06.2024 14:43 Uhr 1. S 2. S Gesamt

1 728 Röger, Maris Henriette  0405... SV Badenstedt 1920 77 77 154

2 765 Volkmann, Amelie  0505... SV Schwarme 64 77 141

3 725 Ruröde, Tomke  0501... SV Haendorf 72 63 135


